Chesapeake Bay Welllness 10K 2012

Chesapeake Bay 10K

Overall Finish List
May 12, 2012

Results By OC Tri-Running Sports, Inc.
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Mike Eswell
Sean Reincke

Mark Lowrie
Sarah Rentz
Tracy Maccherola

Don Parana
Ryan Daniels
Jim Creighton

Mike Goldsmith
John Lamontagne

Bradley Anderson

Chris Markin

William H. Jones Sr.

Matt Penrose
Shana Hubbard

Samantha Kane

Stephen Russell

Jeanne DeBoy

City

Cambridge, MD
21613

Woolford, MD
21677

Berlin MD

Cambridge MD

Stevensville, MD
21666

Pocomoke City,
MD 21851 MD

Cambridge, MD
21613

Cambridge, MD
21613
Snow Hill MD

East New Market,
MD 21631

Salisbury, MD
21801

Worton, MD
21678

Hanover, MD

Bib

— Age Age Group

No
724

587

574
722
577

718
714
548

557
573

538
578
567
710
564

568

589
550

Time

Pace

42

36

40
30
48

48
26
58

31

42

52
32
46
39
22

36

55
47

*rkxk M 30-
49
*xekek N 30-
49
*ekek \| 30-
49
week F 30-49

*eeek F 30-49

1 M 30-49
1M 18-29
1 M 50-99

2 M 30-49

3 M 30-49

2 M 50-99
4 M 30-49
5 M 30-49
6 M 30-49
ek | 18-29

1 F 30-49

3 M 50-99
2 F 30-49

37:48.4

38:51.9

41:34.3
42:54.9
43:48.6

44:11.9
46:10.8
47:16.5

48:44.2

49:13.3

49:32.9
50:07.8
50:16.2
51:04.7
51:13.3

51:37.1

51:57.8
52:13.8

6:06/M

6:16/M

6:42/M
6:55/M
7:04/M

7:08/M
7:27/M
7:37/M

7:52IM

7:56/M

7:59/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:14/M
8:16/M

8:20/M

8:23/M
8:25/M
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36

37

38
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40
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Mike Janosik

William Jones Jr.
Bridget Wyant

Olga Yates
Kellen Burgwin

Bill Ferguson
Rob Corso

Brian Burnell
Michael Fadden
Carol Besse
Alisha Saulsbury
Kathy Gabriel
Kimberly Parks
Sara Stilwell
Cynthia Gilbert
Melissa Keener
Michelle Sleighter
Timothy Gosnell

Lynnette Darnell

Vicki Berrier
Michele Knighton

Krista Bateman

Lynne Marshall

Amanda Brown

21076

Cambridge, MD
21613
Cambridge, MD
21613

Tyaskin, MD
21865 MD

Salisbury, MD
21801 MD
Centreville, MD
21617

Stevensville, MD
21666

East New Market,
MD 21631

Baltimore, MD
21227

Woolford, MD
21677
Cambridge, MD
21613

Hebron, MD
21830

Salisbury, MD
21801 MD

East New Market,
MD 21631

Madison, MD
21648

Ocean City, MD
21842 MD

Westminster, MD
21157

Salisbury, MD
21801

Catonsville, MD
21228

Woolford, MD
21677

Salisbury MD

719
566

703

723
716
552

o47

546

551

541

576

554

584

595

556

569

593

558

549

715
729

540

580
705

44
18

33

30
26
64

60

48

59

43

43

57

25

40

58

43

39

53

32

54
49

46

53
25

7 M 30-49
2 M 18-29

3 F 30-49

4 F 30-49
3 M 18-29
4 M 50-99

5 M 50-99

8 M 30-49

6 M 50-99

5 F 30-49

6 F 30-49

1 F 50-99

1F18-29

7 F 30-49

2 F 50-99

8 F 30-49

9 F 30-49

7 M 50-99

10 F 30-49

3 F 50-99
11 F 30-49

12 F 30-49

4 F 50-99
2 F 18-29

52:28.6
52:44.3

53:24.4

53:24.7
53:25.2
54:04.0

54:42.8

54:45.3

54:54.0

55:08.4

55:12.4

55:21.8

55:45.3

55:52.3

56:08.3

56:32.9

56:43.3

56:44.8

56:45.8

57:01.3
57:21.2

57:24.3

57:28.2
58:17.4

8:28/M
8:30/M

8:37/M

8:37/M
8:37/M
8:43/M

8:49/M

8:50/M

8:51/M

8:54/M

8:54/M

8:56/M

9:00/M

9:01/M

9:03/M

9:07/M

9:09/M

9:09/M

9:09/M

9:12/M
9:15/M

9:15/M

9:16/M
9:24/M
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70

Hillary Marshall

Larry Epstein

Karen Ketterman

Tina Ryan

Janet Garman

Lea Robinson

Tracy Howe

Lynne Spalding
Sharon Borg Wall
Stephanie Alexander

William O. Hubbard

Stephanie Fegan
Charlie Fegan
Arlene Schneider
RACHEL BUDD

Hector Santiago

Ruby Vangas
Blaine Weitzel
David Brohawn
Erica Harrington
Jessica Adkins
Angie Hengst

Stephanie Waltz

Christiana Powers

Philip Waltz

Ellen Mielke

Sara Lettellier

Kendra Newman

Woolford, MD

21677 579
Saint Michaels
MD 707
570
590
Finksburg, MD
21048 595
Trappe, MD
21673 MD =g
Catonsville, MD
21228 563
Hanover, MD
21076 nna
Hurlock, MD
21643 599
Cambridge, MD
21613 297
East New Market,
MD 21631 565
725
726
Salisbury MD 711
CAMBRIDGE MD 706
Columbia, MD
21045 oot
730
702
Cambridge MD 545
Salisbury MD 728
Cambridge MD 704
560
Stevensville, MD
21666 MD 701
Philadelphia, PA
19103 D56
Stevensville, MD
21666 MD 600
Easton, MD
21601 o0k
Cambridge MD 709

Washington, D.C.

20009

582

19

55

44
46

41

a7

43

42

62

37

53

47
53
56
49

38

42
54
53
45
29
32

47

25

56

56
43
30

3 F 18-29

8 M 50-99

13 F 30-49
14 F 30-49

15 F 30-49

16 F 30-49

17 F 30-49

18 F 30-49

5 F 50-99

19 F 30-49

9 M 50-99

20 F 30-49
10 M 50-99
6 F 50-99
21 F 30-49

9 M 30-49

22 F 30-49
11 M 50-99
12 M 50-99
23 F 30-49
4 F 18-29

24 F 30-49

25 F 30-49

5 F 18-29

13 M 50-99

7 F 50-99
26 F 30-49
27 F 30-49

58:38.1 9:27/M

59:17.8 9:34/M

59:43.1 9:38/M
1:00:24.4 9:45/M

1:00:26.8 9:45/M

1:00:43.2 9:48/M

1:00:51.0 9:49/M

1:00:51.0 9:49/M

1:02:07.1 10:01/M

1:02:29.9 10:05/M

1:03:15.310:12/M

1:03:33.0 10:15/M
1:03:33.0 10:15/M
1:03:49.9 10:18/M
1:04:01.3 10:20/M

1:04:02.5 10:20/M

1:04:21.0 10:23/M
1:04:40.0 10:26/M
1:05:05.2 10:30/M
1:05:11.3 10:31/M
1:05:55.5 10:38/M
1:06:01.6 10:39/M

1:06:46.5 10:46/M

1:07:11.6 10:50/M

1:08:42.3 11:05/M

1:09:23.9 11:11/M
1:09:46.7 11:15/M
1:10:44.9 11:25/M
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Cory Perdue
Mary Brown

Emily Vlahovich
Lisa Guy
Brie Breland

Lynn Freeman

Shelby Vogel
Megan Broadwater
Ashley Ries

Leeann Epstein

Salisbury, MD

21804 585

727
Cambridge, MD
21613 598

Cambridge, MD
21613

East New Market,
MD 21631 542

East New Market,
MD 21631 e

720
Mt. Savage, MD 544
721

708

559

Saint Michaels
MD

30
28
29

26

55

64

25
26
27

50

10 M 30-49 1:11:33.0 11:32/M
6 F 18-29 1:12:44.6 11:44/M
7 F18-29 1:12:45.4 11:44/M

8 F 18-29 1:12:45.4 11:44/M

8 F50-99 1:23:15.1 13:26/M

9 F50-99 1:23:15.4 13:26/M

9 F 18-29 1:26:42.4 13:59/M
10 F 18-29 1:29:25.8 14:25/M
11 F 18-29 1:29:51.1 14:30/M

10 F 50-99 1:29:51.7 14:30/M



